
Wednesday, May 22eeoe
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8.0 District Weather Foreeast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Put Bell Mckenzie
featuring Out and About the City; The
Shoestring Year-The Smell of an Oily
Rag, by Catherine Gilbert; Fashion; and
Music: Magic of Strings
10. O°°A Man Called Sheppard
10.15 Doctor Paul
70.30 Passing Parade
10.456 They Walked with Destiny
71. 0 Show Business
11.30 Spotlight on Spotswood
771.45. Music from the Three Suns
72.0 Close down
6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Animal Talk
6. 0 Evening Star: Jimmy Young
6.15 Charles Williams and his Concert
Orchestra
6.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr; Destina-tion Danger
6.45 Strings on Parade7-0 Music and Memories
7.30 Knave of Hearts3. 8 Charlie Kunz (piano)
8.15 Music fromthe soundtrack of With
a Song in My Heart
8.30 Hall of Fame9.3 The Philbarmonia Orchestra, con-ducted by Nicolai Malko
Symphony No. 6 in B Minor, Op. 74(Pathetique) TcohaikovskiThe London Symphony Orchestra, con-ducted by George Weldon
Andante Cantabile from Quartet No. 1nob TchaikovskiDennis Noble (baritone)Don Juan’s Serenade
To the Forest Tchaikovski

70. 0 Music from the Ballet
70.30 Close down

ANea
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Heport8. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Ritiand),

Fashion Report; The Child andhis Food; and Musie from Ballet Comus10. 0 Tapestries of Life10.15 Stage Stars
10.30 Morning Melodies10.45 Famous Teyors
41. O Sound Track
11.20 Piano Kbythms11.40 Chorus Please
42. 0 Close down :

5.46 p. The Junior Session: The MoonFlower (ABC)
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 The Marton Programme7. 0 Edmundo Ros
7.415 Not for Publication
7.30 Ranch House Refrains
7.45 Capering Keys8.0 Wanganui Stock Sale Report
Hancock’s Half Hour (BBC)
8.30 StringtimeThis Week’s Anniversary
Operatic Stage

B30 Melodies of the MonthDeath Takes Small Bites10.0 Buddy de Franco, Johnny Desmond
Kay Starr (vocalists)10.30 Close down
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6.aa Breakfast SessionNelson District Weather Forecast
=oe! Women’s Hour (Val GING):10. @ Doctor Paul
10.16 Family Forum
10. Housewives’ Requests10 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Stars on Parade
11.30 New Zealand Entertainers

6.46 p.m. Children’s ‘Corner; The MoonFlower6. 0 Light and Lively6.45 Strictly Instrumental7.0 2XN Gift Quiz7.30 $Continental Cabaret
3. 0 Dad and Dave
3.30 BBC Bandstand: Band of H.M. Cold-
stream Guards Conducted by Major
Douglas Pope8.3 White Coolies .
9.30 Marian Anderson (contralto) withSan Francisco Symphony Orchestra and
Municipal

an: Sing
conducted by Pierre

Monteux
Alto Rhapso Brahms
National Orchestra of Eng-
land, congue iv bg) Rankl" SymphonyNe inE Minor Brahms10.30 Close down

i CHRISTCHURCH690 kc. 434 m.
9.45a.m. Ronnie Munro’s Orchestra
10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Instrumental Soloists
11. 0 Mainiv for Women: A Visit to a
Nursery Play Centre (All YAS, 3YZ ang
4YZ)
11.30 Morning Concert .

(For details see 4YA)
2. Op.m. Mainly for Women
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Classical Hour
Divertimento in B Flat Berkeley
Symphony in G Minor Moeran

4. 0 Short Story: Hearts and Flowers,
by Conal O’Connor, (NZBS) (To be re-
peated from 3YC next Sunday at 8.20
p.m.)
4.15 Bill Wolfgramm’s Islanders
4.30 On the Lighter Side with George
Formby
4.45 Hazel Scott (piano)
5. 0 Recent Releases
5.15 Children’s" Session: The World
Around Us
5.45 Footprints of History: Selwyn
Churches (NZBS)
5.50 Light Music
6.10 The Thelonious Monk Quintet
7.15 Addington Stock Market Report
7.30 3YA Studio Orchestra, conductorHans Colombi
Iphigenie In Aulide Overture Gluck
Siegfried Idyll Wagner8.0 Sports Digest (NZBS)

8.15 Serenade to Music (for details see
2YA) (AIL YAS, 3YZ and 4YZ)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBs)
9.18 The Bing Crosby Show(For details see 2YA)
(All "YAs, 3YZ«and 4YZ)

9.48 Wrestling: A delayed broadcast:from the Civic Theatre
11.20 Close down

JCS HRS TCHURCH
6. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner ‘Music
7. 0 The Berlin Chamber Orchestra,
= ig
sete

32 in G, K.318 Mozart
Erich Kunz (baritone) with the Vienna
Philharmonic Orchestra
Leporella’s Aria (Don Giovanni, Act
1) Mozart

Paul Badura-Skoda and Joerg Demus
(two pianos) ‘
Sonata in G, K.357 Mozart
7.30 Poems by T. 8S. Eliot, read by theauthor, including Ash Wednesday
8. 0 The Boyd Neel String OrchestraMinuet ‘ irelandWith Joan Cross (soprano)
Dies Natalis: Cantata for High Voice
and Orchestra Finzi.

8.28 France Ellegaard (piano)
Chaconne, Op. 32 Nielsen
Yehudi Menuhin (violin) with the Dan-
ish State Radio Symphony
Concerto, Op. 33 Nielsen

9.15 Law and the World Community:The Legal Problems of Antarctica, the
second talk in the series by br J. F.
Northey (NZBS)
9.35 Leon Goossens (oboe) with thePhilharmonia Orchestra
Concerto R. StraussAntti Koskinen (tenor) and EyvingMoller (piano)Tomorrow
Devotion
All Souls’ Day R. Strauss
10.10 The Griller String Quartet
Quartet No. 3 Ernest Bloch
The Pittsburgh Symphony Orchestra
Concerto Grosso for String Orches-
tra with Piano Obbligato

Ernest Bloch11.0 Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay), featur-
ing The Shoestring Year
10. O in This My- Life
10.15 Timber Ridge
10.30 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
10.45 The Human Comedy
11. 0 kenneth McKellar Sings
11.15 in Hawaiian Style
11.30 Pre-Lunch Variety
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners
6. 0 Variety Parade
6.15 Recent Artists from the United

mM,

Kingdom
Band Wagon

6.45 The Georges — Melachrino and
shearing
7: 0 Piano Playtime
7.15 Around and About
7.30 Motorists and Motoring8. 0 Farmers’ Weekly News Service
8.10 The Fortunes of Nigel (BBC)
8.40 The Clarion Octet, conducted byClarence Hopwood
The Fishermen of England Phillips
Homing Del RiegoLove Divine Rowlands
Selection: English Airs arr, Woodgate(Studio)

9. 4 Mantovani’s Orchestra — (BBE)
9.34 Play: Pacific Gold, by. C. GordonGlover (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

diag MOUGT,
9.45 a.m. Morning Star10. O Devotional service
10.18 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work
11. QO National Women’s Session: A Visit
to a Nursery Play Centre
2. 0 p.m. Symphony No.3 .in.E Flat;Op. 55 Beethoven|2.45 The Latin Touch3.0 Musie While You Work
3.30 Orchestra and Chorus4.0 The Doctor’s Husband
4.30 Tenors4.45 serenade
5.15 Children’s Session: Dan Dare-
Pilot of the Future
5.45 Dance Interlude6. 0 The Caravan Passes
7.10 Talk: But for This Man-Dr Feath-
erston, by Celia and Cecil Manson

(NZBS)
18 3YZ Hit Parade8.0 Sports Digest (NZBS)
8.15 Serenade to Music (NZBS)(For details see 2YA)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)9.18 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)(For details see 2YA)
9.45 Nights at the Ballet: PetrushkaStravinsky
10.30 Close down

AYAa Rhos tdice crn m.
9.45 a.m. Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional. Service =

10.45 Topics for Women: Let’s Talk it
over
11. 0 A Visit to a Nursery Play Centre
(All YAS, 3 and 4YZ)

11.30 Morning Concert
Royal Opera House Orchestra
La Cimarosiana Cimarosa-MalipieroThe Choir of the Bayer RadioFarewell
Night in the Forest Brahms
Farewell to the Forest
Peaceful Valley Mendelssohn

12.33 p.m. For the Farmer: Erosion andits Control by Catchment Boards, by F.
F. Bonstridge2.0 Do You Remember?
2.30 Musie While You Work
3.15 Lily Pons (soprano)
3.30 Classical Hour
Svmphony No. 5 in G Minor, Op. 65
Thou Monstrous Fierd (from Fidelio)

Beethoven
Brandenburg Concerto No. 4 in G Bech
.30 Don Cornell with Chorus andOrchestra
4.45 Malcolm Lockver (piano)
5. 0 Tea Time Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: The | TerribleTale of Peter Puffington5.45 Light and Bright
6. 0 Francis Scott’s Orchestra °

7.15 A Look at Looking-In: A talk in
which Frank Ponton discusses television,describing broadeasts, performers and
some social effects of the medium

(NZBS)
7.30 Invercargill Caledonian Pipe Band
8. 0 Sports Digest (NZHS)
8.15 Serenade to Music (for details see2YA) (All YAS, 3 and 4YZ)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.15 The Bina Crosby Show (for details
See 2YA) (All YAS, 3YZ and 4¥Z)
9.45 Lenny Dee. (organ)0 Howard Rumsey’s Lighthouse AllStars at Laguna Beach
10.46 Here's the Charlle Mariano Quartet11.20 Close down

4YC 900 * eiabaied m.5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Kathleen Ferrier (contralto) withFrederick Stone (piano)The Fairy Lough
A soft Day Stanford
Love is a Bable ParrySilent Noon Vaughan Williams7.15 The Boyd Neel String Orchestra
St. Paul’s Suite Holst

7.30 Poems by T. S. Eliot, read by theauthor, including Ash Wednesday
8. 0 The Dunedin String Group con-ducted by Gil Dech
Rondo in B Flat, k.159Serenade, K.525 Mozart

8.30 Carl Dolmetsch . (recorder) withJoseph Saxby (harpsichord)
Sonata No. 1 in D Minor Telemann
8.38 Alfred Deller (counter-tenor)

» EpithalamiumSweeter than Roses,Retired from Any Mortal SightPurcell
8.49 The Bamberg Symphony Orchestraconducted by Joseph kKeilberth
Symphony No. 30 in D, K.202 :

Mozart9.6 Lili kraus (plano), Simon Goldberg(violin) and Anthony Pini (cello)
Trip: No.3. Haydn

9.23 Play: Johnson Over Jordan, !)v J.
RB. Priestley, adapted. by RaymondRaikes. Johnson — another Everyman-passes through the state immediatelyafter death. and helieves his thoughts
to be actual (NZBS)
11.0 Glose down

BD30Ee6. Op.m. Rugby League6.15 Soccer Sidelights
6.45 Hour of St. Francis
7. 0 Smile Family8.0 Variety Hour
9. 0 Otago Hit Parade
9.30 Bringing Christ to the Nations10. O Kecent Releases
10.30 Close down

AVIANYERCARGILL,9. 4am. For details until 10.20 see 4YA
10.20 yevotional Service10.45 Women’s Session: Morning Story41. 0 For details until 5.15 see 4YA
(6.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Time for
— Juniors; Jamaican Folk Tales; Famous
People5.45 Dinner Music

var Wyndham Sheep Dog Trial Results7
Invercargitt

Caledonian Pipe Band,oe Major BR. Thomson
(Studio)

25
For details until 11.0 see 4YA

4.20 Close down

HAZEL SCOTT (piano) can be heard
at 4.45 this afternoon from 3YA


